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Plugs

Type 30
Type 31
• A range of line and hand set insulation piercing plugs designed to accept cordage to BT Specification CW1311
• They are available in 4 and 6 way and are moulded with 'A' polarisation. and sensors etc.

• Designed to allow new style telephones the total flexibility of being moved from socket to socket like any other piece of
equipment

• Equally suitable for other applications using flexible cords, i.e keyboards, hand held controllers and sensors etc.

Working voltage
Current rating
Insulation resistance

Contact resistance

200V dc max
250mA dc per contact

100MΩ @ 500V dc

<120mΩ max

Contact Life
Contact material
Body Material

1000 mating cycles
Gold plated phosphor bronze
Natural polyester (UL94V-0)

Note: When used in conjunction with BT equipment, all appropriate regulations must be adhered to.
FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TOOL SEE ORDER CODE 147-551
OT7

Type 31 plugs
4 way plug

6 way plug

Type 30 Plugs
4 way plug

6 way plug

BT

Type

431A

631A

430A

630A

Order Code

[ 916-523
[ 916-535

[ 916-547
[ 916-559
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