Plugs



Туре 30 Туре 31

- A range of line and hand set insulation piercing plugs designed to accept cordage to BT Specification CW1311
- They are available in 4 and 6 way and are moulded with 'A' polarisation. and sensors etc.
- Designed to allow new style telephones the total flexibility of being moved from socket to socket like any other piece of equipment
- Equally suitable for other applications using flexible cords, i.e keyboards, hand held controllers and sensors etc.

Working voltage	200V dc max	Contact Life	1000 mating cycles
Current rating	250mA dc per contact	Contact material	Gold plated phosphor bronze
Insulation resistance	100M Ω @ 500V dc	Body Material	Natural polyester (UL94V-0)
Contact resistance	<120m Ω max		

Note: When used in conjunction with BT equipment, all appropriate regulations must be adhered to. FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TOOL SEE ORDER CODE 147-551

	BT		
	Туре	Ord	ler Code
Type 31 plugs			
4 way plug	431A	[916-523
6 way plug	631A	[916-535
Type 30 Plugs			
4 way plug	430A	[916-547
6 way plug	630A	[916-559